Comus International Bvba
Overhaamlaan 40
3700 Tongeren, Belgium
Phone: +32 12390400
Fax:     +32 12235754
Email: info@comus.be
Solid State Relays

www.comus.be Page 6 Rev. 3 ECN 07062701
Comus International, Belgium : + 32 (0)12 390 400, USA : + 1 973 777 6900  - Assemtech, UK : +44 (0) 1255 862 236
Ordering information
WG MMPB 1R - 0
Phases :
1 : 1 phase
Switching :
R : Random
Z : Zero cross
F : Direct
SSR type :
0 : WG A8 6D 03
1 : WG A8 6D 05
2 : WG A8 8D 05
3 : WG A8 10D 05
4 : WG A8 12D 05
5 : WG F8 50D 08
6 : WG F8 60D 10
7 : WG F8 100D 05
8 : WG F8 200D 03
9 : WG F8 400D 01